PCB pick and place with hot sales high speed LED bulb with 35000
CPH
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CCC\CE\SIRA
RT-1
1 set
Wooden case
50 set per month
Product Specification
1 Year
1200mm
1930mm
1500mm
30000-35000 CPH
Electric Feeder With Double Motor
1930mm Width Pick And Place Machine,
Pick And Place Machine 50*50mm Pcb,
35000CPH LED Linear Bulb Mounter
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Supply Ability:
Warranty:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Optimum:
Feed Way:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Introducing machine
The Machines are mounted in different ways:Group picking and separate placing,separate picking and separate placing.So Suitable for mounting
different product : high components and small board products.
Product application
Components:LED,capacitor,resistor,shaped components.
Our machines can produce many different products:Bulb,street light,downlight,drive,etc
Technical Parameter
Technical parameter
Dimension 1200*1930*1500mm
PCB size MAX:400*350MM
MIN:50*50MM
PCB clamping Electric clamping
Mounting precision ±0.04mm
Mounting element height ≤22mm
Mounting speed 30000-35000 CPH
Feeding way Electric feeder with double motor
No.of feeders station 32 PCS
No.of nozzles 10 PCS
Mounting Height
The mounting height of the multi-function machine can reach 22mm, so it is suitable for the mounting of shaped components
The structure of multi-function machine
Structure Single arm
camera 2 cameras per module
The head space 18 mm ,can't be adjusted
The feeders station space 18 mm,can't be adjusted
Operate system
System:Windoes 7
Software:R&D independently
Display:Touch screen monitor
Input Device:keyboard,mouse
Exclusive patented technology
Electronic feeder feeding system
Vision alignment flight identification ,mark correction
Auto-optimization after coordinates generated,etc.
Company information
ETON is the largest high-tech manufacturer in China with stronge capability of design.And we have our own Industrial Park,which equipped with
an advance processing and manufacturing center.
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Certification of Company
We have obtained many certificates,the top brand company with CCC,CE,SIRA.
Date of delivery
Within 30 days after receiving the deposit.
Warranty:
Our standard warranty period is one year, during which parts can be replaced for an annual fee.
Kind of package
We use Vacuum packing and outer packing is wooden case packing
Type of transportation
Supporting Maritime transport,land transport and air transportation
FAQ
Q:Are you a manufacturer or trading company?
A:Our company integrated with R&D,manufacturing,sales and service.
Q:How is your service?
A :We will send our engineer to your factory to install machine and training freely.
Q:How can I withdraw the quality of your machine?
A:We have certificates of CE,quality management certificate,and rated as "2015 LED Technology Innovation Aware'',''Double soft enterprise''.
Q:It's hard to use the machine?
A:Not at all.usually3 to 5 days is enough to learn to operate the machine.
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
	1930mm Width Pick And Place Machine
	Pick And Place Machine 50*50mm Pcb